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200501130000
21690

01/13/2005
12:48:00

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantor RELEASES KELL,
RAYMOND E

200305230003
21740

200501210000
31730

01/21/2005
08:08:00

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MULNEIX,
JAMES

5 19 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:19

200501210000
31740

01/21/2005
08:08:00

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MULNEIX,
JAMES

5 19 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:19

200502210000
82800

02/21/2005
02:22:00

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEMUS, JOSE
N

21 134 Lot#:709
Book:21
Pg:134

200502210000
82810

02/21/2005
02:22:00

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LEMUS, JOSE
N

21 134 Lot#:709
Book:21
Pg:134

200504040001
54240

04/04/2005
03:09:44

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantor RELEASES PAIR,
JENNIFER
GARRETT

200310100006
82830

200504280002
04130

04/28/2005
02:04:00

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DUDLEY,
GEORGE

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200505190002
44460

05/19/2005
03:06:50

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREGORY,
DENISE

27 137 Lot#:367
Book:27
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 1

200505260002
55760

05/26/2005
08:04:05

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR,
JUANITA

33 130 Lot#:1424
Book:33
Pg:130
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE TWO

200505240002
51290

05/24/2005
10:18:13

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HART, NANCY
REBECCA

25 75 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:25 Pg:75
Sub:BEAR
CREEK RIDGE
RESURVEY

200505240002
51300

05/24/2005
10:28:24

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HART, NANCY
REBECCA

25 75 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:25 Pg:75
Sub:BEAR
CREEK RIDGE
RESURVEY

200506100002
84720

06/10/2005
10:48:35

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUDSON,
CAROL L

28 133 Lot#:1177
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION



200506100002
84730

06/10/2005
10:48:36

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUDSON,
CAROL L

28 133 Lot#:1177
Book:28
Pg:133
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
FIRST
ADDITION

200506170003
02590

06/17/2005
03:23:35

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantor RELEASES MERCER, AMY Other:SEE
INST

200507050003
32230

07/05/2005
08:49:36

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE VINES, TONY 26 122 Lot#:151
Book:26
Pg:122
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 3

200507070003
38970

07/07/2005
08:46:24

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ANTONIO

200505130002
30670

200507250003
72320

07/25/2005
03:51:56

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN,
DUSTIN

34 3 Lot#:646
Book:34 Pg:3
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 12TH
SECTOR

200507250003
72330

07/25/2005
03:51:57

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN,
DUSTIN

34 3 Lot#:646
Book:34 Pg:3
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 12
SECTOR

200507210003
65540

07/21/2005
12:03:24

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
JAMES W

8 165 Lot#:28 Book:8
Pg:165
Sub:CHAPARR
AL THIRD
SECTOR

200508010003
83640

08/01/2005
08:23:19

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DANNER,
GARY C

3 24 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:24
Sub:J W
JOHNSTONS
PROPERTY IN
COLUMBIANA

200508010003
83650

08/01/2005
08:23:20

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DANNER,
GARY C

3 24 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:24
Sub:J W
JOHNSTONS
PROPERTY IN
COLUMBIANA

200508010003
83650

08/01/2005
08:23:20

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DANNER,
GARY C

3 24 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:24
Sub:J W
JOHNSTONS
PROPERTY IN
COLUMBIANA

200508080004
04900

08/08/2005
02:44:50

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
BRENT

26 91 Lot#:214
Book:26 Pg:91
Sub:GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN

200508080004
04970

08/08/2005
02:49:54

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
BRENT

26 91 Lot#:214
Book:26 Pg:91
Sub:GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN



200508160004
21200

08/16/2005
11:50:50

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN, RICK 26 103 Lot#:73
Book:26
Pg:103
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 3

200509070004
62000

09/07/2005
02:38:52

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COOLEY, WES
D

16 129 Lot#:21 Lot:B
Book:16
Pg:129
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200509020004
53750

09/02/2005
08:59:28

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
DENISE

3 26 Lot#:12 Blk:B
Book:3 Pg:26
Sub:LIBERTY
HEIGHTS

200510030005
13340

10/03/2005
01:36:34

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURKE,
PATRICK J

26 16 Lot#:28
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

200510030005
13350

10/03/2005
01:36:35

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURKE,
PATRICK J

26 16 Lot#:28
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

200510030005
13970

10/03/2005
02:54:15

ACCREDITED
HOME
LENDERS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
CECILIA

25 111 Lot#:10
Book:25
Pg:111
Sub:OAK
FOREST


