Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501130000 21690	01/13/2005 12:48:00	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KELL, RAYMOND E					200305230003 21740	Decompact
200501210000 31730	01/21/2005 08:08:00	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULNEIX, JAMES			5	19		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:19
200501210000 31740	01/21/2005 08:08:00	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MULNEIX, JAMES			5	19		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:19
200502210000 82800	02/21/2005 02:22:00	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEMUS, JOSE N			21	134		Lot#:709 Book:21 Pg:134
200502210000 82810	02/21/2005 02:22:00	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEMUS, JOSE N			21	134		Lot#:709 Book:21 Pg:134
200504040001 54240	04/04/2005 03:09:44	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAIR, JENNIFER GARRETT					200310100006 82830	
200504280002 04130	04/28/2005 02:04:00	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUDLEY, GEORGE						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200505190002 44460	05/19/2005 03:06:50	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREGORY, DENISE			27	137		Lot#:367 Book:27 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFORD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 1
200505260002 55760	05/26/2005 08:04:05	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR, JUANITA			33	130		Lot#:1424 Book:33 Pg:130 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITIO PHASE TWO
200505240002 51290	05/24/2005 10:18:13	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HART, NANCY REBECCA			25	75		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:25 Pg:75 Sub:BEAR CREEK RIDG RESURVEY
200505240002 51300	05/24/2005 10:28:24	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HART, NANCY REBECCA			25	75		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:25 Pg:75 Sub:BEAR CREEK RIDGI RESURVEY
200506100002 84720	06/10/2005 10:48:35	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUDSON, CAROL L			28	133		Lot#:1177 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION

200506100002 84730	06/10/2005 10:48:36	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUDSON, CAROL L		28	133		Lot#:1177 Book:28 Pg:133 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III FIRST ADDITION
200506170003 02590	06/17/2005 03:23:35	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MERCER, AMY					Other:SEE INST
200507050003	07/05/2005 08:49:36	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VINES, TONY		26	122		Lot#:151 Book:26 Pg:122 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 3
200507070003 38970	07/07/2005 08:46:24	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, ANTONIO				200505130002 30670	
200507250003 72320	07/25/2005 03:51:56	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, DUSTIN		34	3		Lot#:646 Book:34 Pg:3 Sub:FOREST LAKES 12TH SECTOR
200507250003 72330	07/25/2005 03:51:57	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, DUSTIN		34	3		Lot#:646 Book:34 Pg:3 Sub:FOREST LAKES 12 SECTOR
200507210003 65540	07/21/2005 12:03:24	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, JAMES W		8	165		Lot#:28 Book:8 Pg:165 Sub:CHAPARR AL THIRD SECTOR
200508010003 83640	08/01/2005 08:23:19	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANNER, GARY C		3	24		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:24 Sub:J W JOHNSTONS PROPERTY IN COLUMBIANA
200508010003 83650	08/01/2005 08:23:20	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANNER, GARY C		3	24		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:24 Sub:J W JOHNSTONS PROPERTY IN COLUMBIANA
200508010003 83650	08/01/2005 08:23:20	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANNER, GARY C		3	24		Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:24 Sub:J W JOHNSTONS PROPERTY IN COLUMBIANA
200508080004 04900	08/08/2005 02:44:50	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, BRENT		26	91		Lot#:214 Book:26 Pg:91 Sub:GLEN AT STONEHAVEN
200508080004 04970	08/08/2005 02:49:54	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, BRENT		26	91		Lot#:214 Book:26 Pg:91 Sub:GLEN AT STONEHAVEN

200508160004 21200	08/16/2005 11:50:50	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, RICK	26	103	Boo Pg: Sul TH	ot#:73 ook:26 g:103 ib:MERIWEA HER ECTOR 3
200509070004 62000	09/07/2005 02:38:52	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOLEY, WES	16	129	Boo Pg: Sul S A	ot#:21 Lot:B book:16 g:129 ub:COTTAGE AT BROOK GHLAND
200509020004 53750	09/02/2005 08:59:28	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, DENISE	3	26	Boo Sul	ot#:12 Blk:B bok:3 Pg:26 ub:LIBERTY EIGHTS
200510030005	10/03/2005 01:36:34	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURKE, PATRICK J	26	16	Boo Sul VIE GA TO FIR	ot#:28 pok:26 Pg:16 pb:GRANDE EW ARDEN AND DWNHOMES RST DDITION
200510030005 13350	10/03/2005 01:36:35	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURKE, PATRICK J	26	16	Boo Sul VIE GA TO FIR	ot#:28 bock:26 Pg:16 bb:GRANDE EW ARDEN AND DWNHOMES RST DDITION
200510030005 13970	10/03/2005 02:54:15	ACCREDITED HOME LENDERS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, CECILIA	25	111	Boo Pg: Sul	ot#:10 ook:25 g:111 ub:OAK DREST